

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2010

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: February 10, 2011

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									614,851
1	467.29	1,148,604	5,861	2,013	0	166	0	1,586	616,437
2	467.65	1,152,376	3,772	3,374	0	148	0	3,037	619,474
3	468.76	1,164,033	11,657	3,921	0	150	0	3,417	622,891
4	470.17	1,178,895	14,862	3,904	0	135	0	3,335	626,226
5	471.60	1,194,029	15,134	5,166	0	132	0	4,791	631,017
6	473.01	1,209,011	14,982	3,850	0	102	0	3,480	634,497
7	474.16	1,221,275	12,264	3,823	0	80	0	3,534	638,031
8	474.88	1,228,973	7,698	3,058	0	85	0	2,771	640,802
9	475.62	1,236,901	7,928	3,889	0	86	0	3,536	644,338
10	476.64	1,247,884	10,983	3,822	0	0	0	3,511	647,849
11	478.01	1,262,663	14,779	3,821	0	319	0	3,288	651,137
12	479.26	1,276,198	13,535	7,597	0	192	0	7,197	658,334
13	480.27	1,287,168	10,970	3,802	0	181	0	3,379	661,713
14	481.38	1,299,262	12,094	3,799	0	197	0	3,883	665,596
15	482.36	1,309,970	10,708	3,798	0	199	0	3,266	668,862
16	483.34	1,320,707	10,737	3,778	0	190	0	3,299	672,161
17	484.30	1,331,254	10,547	3,766	0	188	0	3,232	675,393
18	485.30	1,342,269	11,015	3,755	0	190	0	3,461	678,854
19	486.30	1,353,316	11,047	7,501	0	196	0	7,232	686,086
20	487.29	1,364,281	10,965	3,747	0	119	0	3,491	689,577
21	488.23	1,374,720	10,439	3,582	0	21	0	3,162	692,739
22	489.51	1,388,978	14,258	7,047	0	21	0	6,842	699,581
23	490.75	1,402,838	13,860	3,504	0	103	0	3,122	702,703
24	492.02	1,417,081	14,243	3,784	0	20	0	3,527	706,230
25	493.50	1,433,740	16,659	4,637	0	22	0	4,104	710,334
26	495.01	1,450,805	17,065	4,310	0	20	0	4,059	714,393
27	496.48	1,467,483	16,678	3,425	0	17	0	3,076	717,469
28	497.96	1,484,339	16,856	3,393	0	10	0	3,222	720,691
29	499.41	1,500,917	16,578	3,382	0	3	0	3,144	723,835
30	500.79	1,516,753	15,836	3,358	0	12	0	2,852	726,687
31	502.17	1,532,646	15,893	3,900	0	38	0	3,458	730,145
TOTALS			389,903	126,506	0	3,342	0	115,294	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET